
 2016 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2016

KOM/QOM Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/6/2016 10:38 AM

Men 2

Stage 2 - KOM #1
1 151 Brian Frazier Moore's Plumbing 3
2 190 Robert Lyons FinKraft Cycling Team 2
3 182 Eric Hueston ToWheels/Epic Sports Performance/BCC 1

Stage 2 - KOM #2
1 150 Jerome Fradette Scott-Rackultra 3
2 163 Daniel Lausin Team Lake Effect 2
3 190 Robert Lyons FinKraft Cycling Team 1

Stage 2 - KOM #3
1 187 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club 3
2 137 Travis Kroot Downeast Racing 2
3 142 Nathan Goates AVC/Team Hagerstown-Washington Co 1

Stage 2 - KOM #4
1 187 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club 3
2 138 Jonas Gustafsson CRCA/Rockstar Games 2
3 182 Eric Hueston ToWheels/Epic Sports Performance/BCC 1

Stage 3 - KOM #1
1 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday 10
2 137 Travis Kroot Downeast Racing 7
3 124 Leon Lyakovetsky CRCA/GF Capital/ H&E Ent. 5
4 150 Jerome Fradette Scott-Rackultra 3
5 171 Allen Carr CRCA/e2Value 1

Stage 3 - KOM #2
1 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday 5
2 1137 #N/A #N/A #N/A 3
3 190 Robert Lyons FinKraft Cycling Team 1

Stage 3 - KOM #3
1 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday 7
2 136 Adam St. Germain Apex / NBX / Trek 5
3 167 Alex Winnicki Cyclus Sports 3
4 190 Robert Lyons FinKraft Cycling Team 2
5 150 Jerome Fradette Scott-Rackultra 1

Stage 3 - KOM #4
1 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday 7
2 137 Travis Kroot Downeast Racing 5
3 155 Erik Markewich Community Bicycle Racing 3
4 130 Derek Oosterveen Neworld Cycle 2
5 190 Robert Lyons FinKraft Cycling Team 1

Stage 3 - KOM #5
1 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday 10
2 137 Travis Kroot Downeast Racing 7
3 134 Mark Brouwer Neworld Cycle 5
4 131 Victor Gras CRCA/Rockstar Games 3
5 186 Samuel Lear Volharden 1

Overall Results
1 117 Nickolas Zukowsky PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday 39
2 137 Travis Kroot Downeast Racing 21
3 150 Jerome Fradette Scott-Rackultra 7
4 187 James Keezer Midweek Cycling Club 6
5 134 Mark Brouwer Neworld Cycle 5
6 136 Adam St. Germain Apex / NBX / Trek 5
7 124 Leon Lyakovetsky CRCA/GF Capital/ H&E Ent. 5
8 131 Victor Gras CRCA/Rockstar Games 3
9 167 Alex Winnicki Cyclus Sports 3
10 155 Erik Markewich Community Bicycle Racing 3
11 163 Daniel Lausin Team Lake Effect 2
12 130 Derek Oosterveen Neworld Cycle 2
13 182 Eric Hueston ToWheels/Epic Sports Performance/BCC 2
14 138 Jonas Gustafsson CRCA/Rockstar Games 2
15 171 Allen Carr CRCA/e2Value 1
16 186 Samuel Lear Volharden 1
17 142 Nathan Goates AVC/Team Hagerstown-Washington Co 1


	KOM

